
Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Feld Gesellschaft Resultat TS

1 Fahrni Roland 1982 A S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 76 99

2 Scheidegger Paul 1960 S S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 76 97

3 Bieri Roman 1991 A S90 D MS Oberthal 76 97

4 Ryf Markus 1969 A S57 D FS Fahrni 76 96

5 Tschanz Emil 1946 V S57 D FS Reust-Horrenbach 76 95

6 Nafzger Christian 1983 A S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 76 93

7 Neuhaus Josef 1948 V Kar D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 75 97

8 Feuz Urs 1957 S S57 D Schützen Zweisimmen 75 97

9 Schöni Marcel 1993 A S90 D MS Oberthal 75 97

10 Schlüchter Fritz 1948 V S57 D FS Süderen 75 92

11 Aebersold Beat 1974 A S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 74 100

12 Boss Reto 1989 A S90 D MS Schwanden 74 99

13 Gfeller Thomas 1968 S S57 D FS Fahrni 74 98

14 Siegenthaler Anita 1951 V S57 D Stadtschützen Thun 74 95

15 Bohren Heinz 1942 SV Kar D Stadtschützen Thun 74 94

16 Berger Fritz 1946 V S90 D MS Spiez 74 94

17 Hirschi Fritz 1947 V Kar D FS Gerzensee 74 94

18 Stäger Daniel 1953 V S57 D FS Fahrni 74 94

19 Schlüchter Daniel 1986 A S90 D MS Oberthal 74 94

20 Häfliger Stefan 1989 A S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 74 94

21 Oehrli Verena 1947 V S90 D MS Schwanden 74 92

22 Eicher Armin 1969 A S90 D FS Innereriz 74 92

23 Siegenthaler Rita 1985 A S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 74 92

24 Wenger Franz 1956 S S57 D FS Uebeschi 74 91

25 Kipfer Werner 1929 SV S90 D Stadtschützen Thun 74 89

26 Schüpbach Ernst 1939 SV Kar D Buchholterberg Schützen 74 89

27 Stucki Albrecht 1940 SV S57 D FS Fahrni 74 87

28 Siegenthaler Christian 1949 V S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 74 87

29 Müller Paul 1941 SV S90 D SV Diemtigen 73 100

30 Häfliger Ueli 1943 SV Kar D Schützen Schwarzenegg 73 100

31 Wyttenbach Hansueli 1940 SV S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 73 99

32 Stucki Franz 1962 S S90 D FS Fahrni 73 95

33 Dürig Christian 1952 V S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 73 94

34 Schmid Hansueli 1938 SV Kar D SV Diemtigen 73 92

35 Baumann Andreas 1961 S S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 73 91

36 Egli Pascal 1989 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 73 91

37 Reusser Christian 1986 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 73 87

38 Scheidegger Rudolf 1949 V Kar D FS Bleiken 72 100

39 Messerli Doris 1964 S S57 D SG Wattenwil 72 99

40 Schöni Robert 1943 SV S90 D MS Oberthal 72 98

41 Ineichen Beat 1976 A S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 72 96

42 Schüpbach Heinz 1944 SV S90 D MS Oberthal 72 95

43 Eicher Walter 1957 S S90 D FS Innereriz 72 95

44 Gammenthaler Thomas 1963 S S57 D SG Wattenwil 72 95

45 Schüpbach Hansruedi 1948 V S57 D FS Bleiken 72 94

46 Beutler Peter 1957 S S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 72 94

47 Kunz Martin 1990 A S90 D SG Süderen 72 94
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48 Wittwer Hansruedi 1960 S S57 D FS Schangnau 72 93

49 Wittwer Nicola 1993 A S90 D MS Oberthal 72 93

50 Keller Anton 1970 A S90 D MS Spiez 72 92

51 Schöpfer Daniel 1963 S Kar D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 72 91

52 Reber Hans-Ulrich 1984 A S90 D MS Oberthal 72 91

53 Hostettler Kurt 1967 S S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 72 88

54 Finger Thomas 1991 A S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 72 79

55 Spichiger Jürg 1957 S S57 D FS Gerzensee 71 96

56 Roth Anton 1943 SV S57 D Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 71 95

57 Dubi Martin 1955 S S57 D SG Wattenwil 71 95

58 Fankhauser Bendicht 1965 S S57 D MS Oberthal 71 95

59 Lehmann Manuel 1990 A S90 D SG Konolfingen 71 94

60 Liechti Christian 1967 S S90 D MS Oberthal 71 93

61 Jungen Walter 1961 S S57 D SV Diemtigen 71 92

62 Krebs Martina 1985 A S90 D FS Grundbach 71 92

63 Reusser Rudolf 1958 S S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 71 91

64 Wittwer Walter 1971 A S57 D FS Blumenstein 71 91

65 Mosimann Fritz 1957 S S57 D SG Oberdiessbach 71 90

66 Hirschi Hans 1958 S S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 71 90

67 Gloor Roger 1972 A S90 D Aareschützen Kiesen Oppligen 71 90

68 Stegmann Walter 1942 SV S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 71 89

69 Fankhauser Peter 1947 V S57 D FS Innereriz 71 89

70 Rohrbasser Marcel 1964 S Kar D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 71 87

71 Mühlematter Petra 1993 A S90 D FS Innereriz 71 87

72 Stettler Heinz 1940 SV S90 D Stadtschützen Thun 71 86

73 Aeschlimann Christian 1945 V S57 D FS Innereriz 71 85

74 Gasser Vreni 1962 S S57 D FS Fahrni 71 85

75 Stucki Willi 1961 S S57 D FS Fahrni 71 83

76 Spycher Peter 1967 S S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 71 81

77 Gasser Franz 1936 SV Kar D Stadtschützen Thun 70 99

78 Rufener Marcel 1991 A S90 D FS Uebeschi 70 98

79 Teuscher Aaron 1969 A S57 D FS Zwieselberg 70 97

80 Schär Heinz 1946 V S57 D Stadtschützen Thun 70 96

81 Stähli Remo 1986 A S57 D MS Spiez 70 96

82 Thierstein Ueli 1964 S S57 D SG Konolfingen 70 95

83 Rüegsegger Kurt 1956 S S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 70 94

84 Thierstein Robert 1968 S S90 D SG Konolfingen 70 94

85 Hirschi Roland 1968 S S90 D FS Innereriz 70 94

86 Dähler Roland 1976 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 70 94

87 Messerli Urs 1958 S S57 D SG Wattenwil 70 93

88 Bichsel Paul 1964 S S90 D MS Oberthal 70 92

89 Wenger Urs 1976 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 70 92

90 Beutler Hansruedi 1962 S S57 D SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 70 91

91 Aebersold Ueli 1962 S S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 70 89

92 Reber Lukas 1986 A S90 D MS Oberthal 70 89

93 Sempach Stefan 1964 S S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 70 85

94 Joss Raphael 1986 A S90 D FS Uebeschi 70 84

95 Meyer Hans 1952 V S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 70 81

96 Habegger Hans 1968 S S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 69 100

97 Garo Heidi 1951 V S57 D SG Wattenwil 69 98



98 Moser Adrian 1986 A S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 69 96

99 Schütz Werner 1950 V Kar D Stadtschützen Thun 69 95

100 Sommer André 1991 A S90 D MS Oberthal 69 93

101 Strasser Heinrich 1946 V S90 D Stadtschützen Thun 69 92

102 Fankhauser Bernhard 1946 V S57 D Steffisburg Heimberg 69 92

103 Wanzenried Martin 1971 A S57 D FS Innereriz 69 92

104 Aeschlimann Evelyn 1977 A S90 D MS Oberthal 69 92

105 Gyger Thomas 1970 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 69 91

106 Sempach Andreas 1970 A S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 69 91

107 Baumann Karin 1991 A S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 69 88

108 Eicher Ernst 1938 SV S57 D FS Innereriz 69 87

109 Reusser Roland 1990 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 69 86

110 Gehrig Anton 1957 S S57 D SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 69 85

111 Grütter Roland 1961 S S57 D Schützen Zweisimmen 69 84

112 Gusset André 1985 A S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 69 84

113 Schertenleib Erich 1944 SV Kar D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 69 81

114 Tschanz Hans 1985 A S90 D FS Innereriz 69 81

115 Hostettler Rene 1960 S Kar D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 69 79

116 Zumbrunnen Robert 1956 S S57 D MS Spiez 69 76

117 Wingeier Raphael 1986 A S90 D MS Oberthal 69 74

118 Bartenbach Eduard 1941 SV Kar D Buchholterberg Schützen 68 97

119 Stofer Hanspeter 1952 V S57 D SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 68 96

120 Schorro Hermann 1944 SV S57 D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 68 94

121 Siegenthaler Urs 1964 S S90 D Aareschützen Kiesen Oppligen 68 93

122 Kohler Rene 1972 A S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 68 93

123 Schäfer Ursula 1973 A S90 D FS Innereriz 68 89

124 Aebischer Hugo 1938 SV Kar D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 68 86

125 Zumbrunnen Hans 1961 S S57 D Schützen Zweisimmen 68 86

126 Grütter Beatrix 1964 S S57 D Schützen Zweisimmen 68 85

127 Läderach Werner 1952 V Kar D SG Oberdiessbach 68 83

128 Fahrni Martin 1968 S S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 68 83

129 Wüthrich Andreas 1989 A S90 D MS Oberthal 68 83

130 Gusset Heinz 1946 V S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 67 94

131 Siegenthaler Hansruedi 1963 S S57 D FS Schangnau 67 94

132 Röthlisberger David 1992 A S90 D MS Oberthal 67 92

133 Bähler Ueli 1956 S S90 D FS Uebeschi 67 89

134 Graf Rudolf 1959 S S57 D FS Bleiken 67 88

135 Raemy Marius 1945 V S90 D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 67 86

136 Wittwer Peter 1972 A S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 67 86

137 Grossen Hans 1950 V S57 D FS Fahrni 67 83

138 Valsangiacomo Pietro 1954 V S57 D Sportschützen Rubigen 67 77

139 Scheidegger Markus 1989 A S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 66 100

140 Schwarz Manfred 1942 SV Kar D Schützen Zweisimmen 66 96

141 Häberli Fritz 1950 V S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 66 95

142 Spring Ernst 1946 V S57 D FS Schangnau 66 94

143 Rüegsegger Ueli 1942 SV S57 D Buchholterberg Schützen 66 84

144 Arpagaus Franco 1970 A S90 D SV Zillis-Reischen 66 81

145 Häfliger Ernst 1942 SV S57 D SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 65 96

146 Grossen Roland 1974 A S57 D FS Fahrni 65 96

147 Walthert Fritz 1949 V S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 65 95



148 Thomann Peter 1949 V S57 D MS Oberthal 65 93

149 Blaser Bruno 1993 A S90 D MS Oberthal 65 93

150 Scheuner Hans 1945 V S57 D FS Süderen 65 92

151 Siegenthaler Jeremias 1946 V S57 D Stadtschützen Thun 65 89

152 Wiedmer Walter 1937 SV S57 D Steffisburg Heimberg 65 88

153 Fahrni Ulrich 1968 S S90 D FS Innereriz 65 80

154 Stucker Urs 1946 V Kar D Stadtschützen Thun 65 73

155 Gehrig Alfred 1963 S S90 D SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 64 90

156 Tschan Jürg 1943 SV S90 D Stadtschützen Thun 64 88

157 Dietrich Martin 1988 A S90 D MS Oberthal 64 88

158 Gerber Thomas 1980 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 64 86

159 Reusser Hansueli 1964 S S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 64 74

160 Wyttenbach Ramon 1986 A S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 63 98

161 Müller Heinz 1950 V Kar D Stadtschützen Thun 63 94

162 Thierstein Anton 1955 S S90 D MS Oberthal 63 94

163 Habegger Christian 1948 V S57 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 63 92

164 Rüegsegger Michael 1986 A S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 63 92

165 Rufener Kathrin 1958 S S90 D FS Uebeschi 63 87

166 Riedhauser Martin 1975 A S90 D SV Zillis-Reischen 63 83

167 Hadorn Daniel 1965 S S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 63 72

168 Finger Stefan 1989 A S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 62 78

169 Wenger Fritz 1947 V S57 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 62 72

170 Bichsel Michael 1985 A S90 D MS Oberthal 61 94

171 Pfister Daniel 1987 A S90 D MS Oberthal 61 78

172 Kropf Rudolf 1959 S S57 D MS Oberthal 61 60

173 Riedhauser Graziella 1979 A S90 D SV Zillis-Reischen 60 91

174 Schamaun Roman 1977 A S90 D SV Zillis-Reischen 60 87

175 Aebi Bernadette 1964 S S57 D FS Grundbach 60 86

176 Schlüchter Martin 1990 A S90 D MS Oberthal 60 86

177 Krebs Susanna 1959 S S90 D FS Grundbach 60 82

178 Schär Hans 1961 S S57 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 60 73

179 Lehmann Niklaus 1963 S S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 59 68

180 Fankhauser Peter 1989 A S90 D MS Oberthal 58 88

181 Gerber Michael 1982 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 58 83

182 Klossner Markus 1954 V S57 D FS Bleiken 57 70

183 Wyttenbach Hans 1959 S S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 56 69

184 Ulrich Walter 1947 V S57 D FS Bleiken 56 66

185 Stucki Phillippe 1990 A S90 D MS Oberthal 55 83

186 Rüegsegger Claudia 1991 A S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 52 96

187 Schamaun Monika 1980 A S90 D SV Zillis-Reischen 52 82

188 Rindlisbacher Beat 1989 A S90 D MS Oberthal 52 67

189 Gusset Lydia 1961 S S90 D FS Forst-Längenbühl 52 54

190 Erb Hans 1952 V S57 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 51 66

191 Reusser Markus 1992 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 51 66

192 Berger Hermann 1941 SV S57 D Stadtschützen Thun 50 90

193 Fahrni Markus 1983 A S90 D Schützen Schwarzenegg 50 72

194 Wegmüller Thomas 1967 S S90 D MS Oberthal 49 97

195 Rappo Daniel 1966 S S57 D SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 46 75

196 Zürcher Peter 1970 A S90 D MS Oberthal 45 64



Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Gesellschaft Res. TS Gruppe Rang

Bieri Roman 1991 A S90 MS Oberthal 76 97 Guggiwäudli (A)

Wittwer Nicola 1993 A S90 MS Oberthal 72 93 Guggiwäudli (A)

Schöni Marcel 1993 A S90 MS Oberthal 75 97 Guggiwäudli (A)

Grossenbacher Adrian 1994 J S90 MS Oberthal 74 94 Guggiwäudli (A)

Bichsel Paul 1964 S S90 MS Oberthal 70 92 Guggiwäudli (A)

367 1

Gfeller Thomas 1968 S S57 FS Fahrni 74 98 Isostar (A)

Stucki Willi 1961 S S57 FS Fahrni 71 83 Isostar (A)

Stucki Albrecht 1940 SV S57 FS Fahrni 74 87 Isostar (A)

Gasser Vreni 1962 S S57 FS Fahrni 71 85 Isostar (A)

Stäger Daniel 1953 V S57 FS Fahrni 74 94 Isostar (A)

364 2

Fahrni Michael 1995 J S90 Buchholterberg Schützen 72 96 Schibistein (A)

Fahrni Martin 1968 S S90 Buchholterberg Schützen 68 83 Schibistein (A)

Spycher Peter 1967 S S57 Buchholterberg Schützen 71 81 Schibistein (A)

Meyer Hans 1952 V S57 Buchholterberg Schützen 70 81 Schibistein (A)

Schüpbach Ernst 1939 SV Kar Buchholterberg Schützen 74 89 Schibistein (A)

355 3

Messerli Urs 1958 S S57 SG Wattenwil 70 93 Ambulanz (A)

Messerli Doris 1964 S S57 SG Wattenwil 72 99 Ambulanz (A)

Garo Heidi 1951 V S57 SG Wattenwil 69 98 Ambulanz (A)

Dubi Martin 1955 S S57 SG Wattenwil 71 95 Ambulanz (A)

Gammenthaler Thomas 1963 S S57 SG Wattenwil 72 95 Ambulanz (A)

354 4

Scheidegger Paul 1960 S S90 SG Oberdiessbach 76 97 Madagaskar (A)

Siegenthaler Christian 1949 V S90 SG Oberdiessbach 74 87 Madagaskar (A)

Mosimann Fritz 1957 S S57 SG Oberdiessbach 71 90 Madagaskar (A)

Baumann Andreas 1961 S S90 SG Oberdiessbach 73 91 Madagaskar (A)

Lehmann Niklaus 1963 S S90 SG Oberdiessbach 59 68 Madagaskar (A)

353 5

Scheidegger Markus 1989 A S90 SG Oberdiessbach 66 100 Black-Burry (A)

Siegenthaler Rita 1985 A S90 SG Oberdiessbach 74 92 Black-Burry (A)

Moser Adrian 1986 A S90 SG Oberdiessbach 69 96 Black-Burry (A)

Mosimann Daniel 1994 J S90 SG Oberdiessbach 68 86 Black-Burry (A)

Nafzger Christian 1983 A S90 SG Oberdiessbach 76 93 Black-Burry (A)

353 6

Dähler Roland 1976 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 70 94 Habicht (A)

Egli Pascal 1989 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 73 91 Habicht (A)

Fahrni Roland 1982 A S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 76 99 Habicht (A)

Gerber Thomas 1980 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 64 86 Habicht (A)

Wenger Urs 1976 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 70 92 Habicht (A)

353 7

Ineichen Beat 1976 A S90 Buchholterberg Schützen 72 96 Silverstar (A)

Hostettler Kurt 1967 S S57 Buchholterberg Schützen 72 88 Silverstar (A)

Sempach Stefan 1964 S S90 Buchholterberg Schützen 70 85 Silverstar (A)

Rüegsegger Ueli 1942 SV S57 Buchholterberg Schützen 66 84 Silverstar (A)

Wyttenbach Hansueli 1940 SV S57 Buchholterberg Schützen 73 99 Silverstar (A)
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353 8

Aeschlimann Christian 1945 V S57 FS Innereriz 71 85 Hochfein (A)

Eicher Ernst 1938 SV S57 FS Innereriz 69 87 Hochfein (A)

Fankhauser Peter 1947 V S57 FS Innereriz 71 89 Hochfein (A)

Eicher Walter 1957 S S90 FS Innereriz 72 95 Hochfein (A)

Wanzenried Martin 1971 A S57 FS Innereriz 69 92 Hochfein (A)

352 9

Neuhaus Josef 1948 V Kar SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 75 97 Zollhaus (A)

Schertenleib Erich 1944 SV Kar SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 69 81 Zollhaus (A)

Schorro Hermann 1944 SV S57 SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 68 94 Zollhaus (A)

Raemy Marius 1945 V S90 SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 67 86 Zollhaus (A)

Rohrbasser Marcel 1964 S Kar SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 71 87 Zollhaus (A)

350 10

Schlüchter Daniel 1986 A S90 MS Oberthal 74 94 86er (A)

Reber Lukas 1986 A S90 MS Oberthal 70 89 86er (A)

Wingeier Raphael 1986 A S90 MS Oberthal 69 74 86er (A)

Schöni Robert 1943 SV S90 MS Oberthal 72 98 86er (A)

Thierstein Anton 1955 S S90 MS Oberthal 63 94 86er (A)

348 11

Zumbrunnen Hans 1961 S S57 Schützen Zweisimmen 68 86 Rinderberg (A)

Feuz Urs 1957 S S57 Schützen Zweisimmen 75 97 Rinderberg (A)

Grütter Beatrix 1964 S S57 Schützen Zweisimmen 68 85 Rinderberg (A)

Grütter Roland 1961 S S57 Schützen Zweisimmen 69 84 Rinderberg (A)

Schwarz Manfred 1942 SV Kar Schützen Zweisimmen 66 96 Rinderberg (A)

346 12

Hirschi Roland 1968 S S90 FS Innereriz 70 94 Hämigöpfe (A)

Eicher Armin 1969 A S90 FS Innereriz 74 92 Hämigöpfe (A)

Fahrni Ulrich 1968 S S90 FS Innereriz 65 80 Hämigöpfe (A)

Tschanz Hans 1985 A S90 FS Innereriz 69 81 Hämigöpfe (A)

Schäfer Ursula 1973 A S90 FS Innereriz 68 89 Hämigöpfe (A)

346 13

Wenger Franz 1956 S S57 FS Uebeschi 74 91 GLF (A)

Bähler Ueli 1956 S S90 FS Uebeschi 67 89 GLF (A)

Joss Raphael 1986 A S90 FS Uebeschi 70 84 GLF (A)

Rufener Marcel 1991 A S90 FS Uebeschi 70 98 GLF (A)

Rufener Kathrin 1958 S S90 FS Uebeschi 63 87 GLF (A)

344 449 14

Walthert Fritz 1949 V S90 SG Oberdiessbach 65 95 Wido (A)

Habegger Hans 1968 S S90 SG Oberdiessbach 69 100 Wido (A)

Läderach Werner 1952 V Kar SG Oberdiessbach 68 83 Wido (A)

Baumann Karin 1991 A S90 SG Oberdiessbach 69 88 Wido (A)

Dürig Christian 1952 V S90 SG Oberdiessbach 73 94 Wido (A)

344 460 15

Tschan Jürg 1943 SV S90 Stadtschützen Thun 64 88 Stockhorn (A)

Stucker Urs 1946 V Kar Stadtschützen Thun 65 73 Stockhorn (A)

Kipfer Werner 1929 SV S90 Stadtschützen Thun 74 89 Stockhorn (A)

Strasser Heinrich 1946 V S90 Stadtschützen Thun 69 92 Stockhorn (A)

Stettler Heinz 1940 SV S90 Stadtschützen Thun 71 86 Stockhorn (A)

343 16

Thomann Peter 1949 V S57 MS Oberthal 65 93 Kapfwald (A)



Kropf Rudolf 1959 S S57 MS Oberthal 61 60 Kapfwald (A)

Fankhauser Bendicht 1965 S S57 MS Oberthal 71 95 Kapfwald (A)

Liechti Christian 1967 S S90 MS Oberthal 71 93 Kapfwald (A)

Schüpbach Heinz 1944 SV S90 MS Oberthal 72 95 Kapfwald (A)

340 17

Bühlmann Remo 2000 JJ S90 FS Innereriz 64 88 Asterix (A)

Fahrni Roman 1999 JJ S90 FS Innereriz 67 92 Asterix (A)

Eicher Florian 1997 J S90 FS Innereriz 71 92 Asterix (A)

Eicher Anja 1999 JJ S90 FS Innereriz 64 83 Asterix (A)

Mühlematter Petra 1993 A S90 FS Innereriz 71 87 Asterix (A)

337 18

Häfliger Ernst 1942 SV S57 SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 65 96 Wolfacker (A)

Beutler Hansruedi 1962 S S57 SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 70 91 Wolfacker (A)

Stofer Hanspeter 1952 V S57 SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 68 96 Wolfacker (A)

Gehrig Alfred 1963 S S90 SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 64 90 Wolfacker (A)

Gehrig Anton 1957 S S57 SG Papiermühle-Worblaufen 69 85 Wolfacker (A)

336 19

Gusset Heinz 1946 V S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 67 94 Dittligsee (A)

Finger Stefan 1989 A S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 62 78 Dittligsee (A)

Finger Thomas 1991 A S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 72 79 Dittligsee (A)

Gusset André 1985 A S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 69 84 Dittligsee (A)

Hadorn Daniel 1965 S S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 63 72 Dittligsee (A)

333 20

Häberli Fritz 1950 V S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 66 95 Schlychjeger (A)

Gyger Thomas 1970 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 69 91 Schlychjeger (A)

Häfliger Ueli 1943 SV Kar Schützen Schwarzenegg 73 100 Schlychjeger (A)

Hirschi Hans 1958 S S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 71 90 Schlychjeger (A)

Erb Hans 1952 V S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 51 66 Schlychjeger (A)

330 21

Stegmann Walter 1942 SV S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 71 89 Moos (A)

Reusser Hansueli 1964 S S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 64 74 Moos (A)

Reusser Christian 1986 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 73 87 Moos (A)

Reusser Roland 1990 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 69 86 Moos (A)

Reusser Markus 1992 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 51 66 Moos (A)

328 22

Reber Hans-Ulrich 1984 A S90 MS Oberthal 72 91 Pintli (A)

Röthlisberger David 1992 A S90 MS Oberthal 67 92 Pintli (A)

Aeschlimann Evelyn 1977 A S90 MS Oberthal 69 92 Pintli (A)

Fankhauser Peter 1989 A S90 MS Oberthal 58 88 Pintli (A)

Pfister Daniel 1987 A S90 MS Oberthal 61 78 Pintli (A)

327 23

Bohren Heinz 1942 SV Kar Stadtschützen Thun 74 94 Chutziturm (A)

Schütz Werner 1950 V Kar Stadtschützen Thun 69 95 Chutziturm (A)

Berger Hermann 1941 SV S57 Stadtschützen Thun 50 90 Chutziturm (A)

Schär Heinz 1946 V S57 Stadtschützen Thun 70 96 Chutziturm (A)

Müller Heinz 1950 V Kar Stadtschützen Thun 63 94 Chutziturm (A)

326 24

Graf Rudolf 1959 S S57 FS Bleiken 67 88 Ruedu (A)

Schüpbach Hansruedi 1948 V S57 FS Bleiken 72 94 Ruedu (A)

Klossner Markus 1954 V S57 FS Bleiken 57 70 Ruedu (A)



Ulrich Walter 1947 V S57 FS Bleiken 56 66 Ruedu (A)

Scheidegger Rudolf 1949 V Kar FS Bleiken 72 100 Ruedu (A)

324 25

Rüegsegger Claudia 1991 A S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 52 96 Rambo Chlöis (A)

Rüegsegger Kurt 1956 S S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 70 94 Rambo Chlöis (A)

Häfliger Stefan 1989 A S90 FS Forst-Längenbühl 74 94 Rambo Chlöis (A)

Habegger Christian 1948 V S57 FS Forst-Längenbühl 63 92 Rambo Chlöis (A)

Wenger Fritz 1947 V S57 FS Forst-Längenbühl 62 72 Rambo Chlöis (A)

321 26

Blaser Bruno 1993 A S90 MS Oberthal 65 93 Eintracht (A)

Sommer André 1991 A S90 MS Oberthal 69 93 Eintracht (A)

Schlüchter Martin 1990 A S90 MS Oberthal 60 86 Eintracht (A)

Rindlisbacher Beat 1989 A S90 MS Oberthal 52 67 Eintracht (A)

Wüthrich Andreas 1989 A S90 MS Oberthal 68 83 Eintracht (A)

314 27

Bachmann Cédric 2001 JJ S90 SG Konolfingen 37 23 Konu (A)

Thierstein Robert 1968 S S90 SG Konolfingen 70 94 Konu (A)

Thierstein Ueli 1964 S S57 SG Konolfingen 70 95 Konu (A)

Thierstein Tabea 2002 JJ S90 SG Konolfingen 65 76 Konu (A)

Lehmann Manuel 1990 A S90 SG Konolfingen 71 94 Konu (A)

313 28

Schamaun Roman 1977 A S90 SV Zillis-Reischen 60 87 Zilliser-Steiböck (A)

Schamaun Monika 1980 A S90 SV Zillis-Reischen 52 82 Zilliser-Steiböck (A)

Riedhauser Martin 1975 A S90 SV Zillis-Reischen 63 83 Zilliser-Steiböck (A)

Riedhauser Graziella 1979 A S90 SV Zillis-Reischen 60 91 Zilliser-Steiböck (A)

Arpagaus Franco 1970 A S90 SV Zillis-Reischen 66 81 Zilliser-Steiböck (A)

301 29

Wegmüller Thomas 1967 S S90 MS Oberthal 49 97 Läderach (A)

Stucki Phillippe 1990 A S90 MS Oberthal 55 83 Läderach (A)

Zürcher Peter 1970 A S90 MS Oberthal 45 64 Läderach (A)

Bichsel Michael 1985 A S90 MS Oberthal 61 94 Läderach (A)

Dietrich Martin 1988 A S90 MS Oberthal 64 88 Läderach (A)

274 30



Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Feld Gesellschaft Resultat TS

1 Kämpf Thomas 1976 A Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 80 100

2 Graber Werner 1966 S Std A Stadtschützen Thun 80 98

3 Wick Daniel 1980 A Std A Stadtschützen Thun 79 99

4 Habegger Gottfried 1946 V Std A Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 79 98

5 Müller Martin 1958 S Std A SG Oberdiessbach 79 96

6 Nauer Max 1961 S Std A SV Rüschegg 79 96

7 Spring Hans 1986 A Std A SV Diemtigen 79 96

8 Dällenbach Christian 1988 A Std A SG Oberdiessbach 79 93

9 Beer Rene 1959 S Std A Sportschützen Rubigen 78 99

10 Stettler Johann 1960 S Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 78 97

11 Moser Ernst 1963 S Std A FS Blumenstein 78 97

12 Stucki Urs 1977 A Std A SV Diemtigen 78 97

13 Rufener Peter 1958 S Std A FS Blumenstein 78 95

14 Scheuner Thomas 1981 A Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 78 94

15 Hadorn Walter 1961 S Std A FS Reust-Horrenbach 78 93

16 Mani Walter 1956 S Std A SV Diemtigen 77 100

17 Knaus Kaspar 1957 S Std A Stadtschützen Thun 77 100

18 Tschirren Stefan 1971 A Std A Stadtschützen Thun 77 99

19 Riedwyl Christian 1954 V FW A Ilfis Langnau 77 98

20 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 V Std A Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 77 96

21 Schllüchter Alfred 1959 S Std A FS Schangnau 77 95

22 Aebersold Walter 1960 S Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 77 95

23 Stucki Konrad 1963 S Std A SV Diemtigen 77 95

24 Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Std A SV Diemtigen 77 95

25 Gasser Ruffin 1966 S Std A Sportschützen Rubigen 77 91

26 Linder Ueli 1961 S Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 76 99

27 Münger Dora 1967 S Std A Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 76 99

28 Stucki Hans 1944 SV FW A Steffisburg Heimberg 76 98

29 Bettler Bruno 1978 A Std A FS Blumenstein 76 96

30 Wahlen Andreas 1949 V Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 76 95

31 Schick Jürg 1954 V Std A FS Blumenstein 76 95

32 Wyttenbach Ernst 1974 A Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 76 95

33 Oehrli Niklaus 1945 V FW A Stadtschützen Thun 76 89

34 Stegmann Roger 1988 A Std A Schützen Schwarzenegg 76 88

35 Moor Ernst 1955 S Std A FS Fahrni 75 97

36 Hadorn Marcel 1989 A Std A FS Reust-Horrenbach 75 97

37 Nauer Marco 1984 A Std A SV Rüschegg 75 96

38 Zeiter Arnaldo 1961 S Std A Sportschützen Rubigen 75 95

39 Kilcher Barbara 1991 A Std A SV Rüschegg 75 95

40 Isler Hans 1960 S Std A Stadtschützen Thun 75 94

41 Bach Hans 1961 S Std A Schützen Schwarzenegg 75 91

42 Bütikofer Eduard 1961 S Std A Sportschützen Rubigen 75 90

43 Lörtscher Fritz 1954 V Std A MS Spiez 74 98

44 Marending Hans 1962 S Std A MS Spiez 74 96

45 Jakob Heinz 1963 S Std A Sportschützen Rubigen 74 95

46 Spycher Martin 1960 S Std A Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 74 92

47 Reusser Hanspeter 1968 S Std A SG Steffisburg-Heimberg 74 91
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48 Kämpf Michael 1990 A Std A MS Schwanden 74 91

49 Häfliger Christian 1982 A Std A Schützen Schwarzenegg 74 90

50 Egli Patrick 1982 A Std A Schützen Schwarzenegg 74 90

51 König Michael 1985 A Std A SG Oberdiessbach 74 89

52 Ledermann Urs 1957 S Std A Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 73 96

53 Roth Hansjörg 1965 S Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 73 95

54 Moser Daniel 1956 S Std A FS Zwieselberg 73 94

55 Wenger Werner 1957 S Std A FS Fahrni 73 92

56 Stettler Evelyn 1985 A Std A Buchholterberg Schützen 73 90

57 Däppen Markus 1968 S Std A FS Fahrni 73 86

58 Baumann Adrian 1988 A Std A SG Oberdiessbach 72 97

59 Häfliger Hansueli 1976 A Std A Schützen Schwarzenegg 72 91

60 Gräppi Armin 1968 S Std A MS Spiez 71 96

61 Trachsel Samuel 1958 S Std A FS Linden 71 94

62 Stucki Urs 1964 S Std A SV Diemtigen 69 87

63 Burri Andreas 1952 V Std A FS Reust-Horrenbach 67 84



Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Gesellschaft Res. TS Gruppe Rang

Wick Daniel 1980 A Std Stadtschützen Thun 79 99 Kyburg (S)

Tschirren Stefan 1971 A Std Stadtschützen Thun 77 99 Kyburg (S)

Isler Hans 1960 S Std Stadtschützen Thun 75 94 Kyburg (S)

Knaus Kaspar 1957 S Std Stadtschützen Thun 77 100 Kyburg (S)

Oehrli Niklaus 1945 V FW Stadtschützen Thun 76 89 Kyburg (S)

384 1

Stucki Urs 1977 A Std SV Diemtigen 78 97 Alaska (S)

Mani Walter 1956 S Std SV Diemtigen 77 100 Alaska (S)

Stucki Urs 1964 S Std SV Diemtigen 69 87 Alaska (S)

Spring Hans 1986 A Std SV Diemtigen 79 96 Alaska (S)

Haldemann Daniela 1968 S Std SV Diemtigen 77 95 Alaska (S)

380 2

Aebersold Walter 1960 S Std Buchholterberg Schützen 77 95 Messerscharf (S)

Linder Ueli 1961 S Std Buchholterberg Schützen 76 99 Messerscharf (S)

Roth Hansjörg 1965 S Std Buchholterberg Schützen 73 95 Messerscharf (S)

Stettler Johann 1960 S Std Buchholterberg Schützen 78 97 Messerscharf (S)

Wahlen Andreas 1949 V Std Buchholterberg Schützen 76 95 Messerscharf (S)

380 3

Münger Dora 1967 S Std Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 76 99 Denkmal (S)

Habegger Gottfried 1946 V Std Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 79 98 Denkmal (S)

Ledermann Urs 1957 S Std Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 73 96 Denkmal (S)

Spycher Martin 1960 S Std Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 74 92 Denkmal (S)

Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 V Std Sportschützen Bramberg-Neuenegg 77 96 Denkmal (S)

379 4

Rufener Peter 1958 S Std FS Blumenstein 78 95 Granit (S)

Bettler Bruno 1978 A Std FS Blumenstein 76 96 Granit (S)

Wittwer Walter 1971 A S57 FS Blumenstein 71 91 Granit (S)

Schick Jürg 1954 V Std FS Blumenstein 76 95 Granit (S)

Moser Ernst 1963 S Std FS Blumenstein 78 97 Granit (S)

379 5

Beer Rene 1959 S Std Sportschützen Rubigen 78 99 Schwarzbach (S)

Bütikofer Eduard 1961 S Std Sportschützen Rubigen 75 90 Schwarzbach (S)

Gasser Ruffin 1966 S Std Sportschützen Rubigen 77 91 Schwarzbach (S)

Jakob Heinz 1963 S Std Sportschützen Rubigen 74 95 Schwarzbach (S)

Zeiter Arnaldo 1961 S Std Sportschützen Rubigen 75 95 Schwarzbach (S)

379 6

Baumann Adrian 1988 A Std SG Oberdiessbach 72 97 Mouchewasser (S)

König Michael 1985 A Std SG Oberdiessbach 74 89 Mouchewasser (S)

Dällenbach Christian 1988 A Std SG Oberdiessbach 79 93 Mouchewasser (S)

Kohler Rene 1972 A S90 SG Oberdiessbach 68 93 Mouchewasser (S)

Müller Martin 1958 S Std SG Oberdiessbach 79 96 Mouchewasser (S)

372 7

Gräppi Armin 1968 S Std MS Spiez 71 96 Platti (S)

Marending Hans 1962 S Std MS Spiez 74 96 Platti (S)

Berger Fritz 1946 V S90 MS Spiez 74 94 Platti (S)

Lörtscher Fritz 1954 V Std MS Spiez 74 98 Platti (S)

Stähli Remo 1986 A S57 MS Spiez 70 96 Platti (S)
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363 8

Bach Hans 1961 S Std Schützen Schwarzenegg 75 91 Zentrumschoner (S)

Häfliger Hansueli 1976 A Std Schützen Schwarzenegg 72 91 Zentrumschoner (S)

Häfliger Christian 1982 A Std Schützen Schwarzenegg 74 90 Zentrumschoner (S)

Stegmann Roger 1988 A Std Schützen Schwarzenegg 76 88 Zentrumschoner (S)

Wyttenbach Ramon 1986 A S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 63 98 Zentrumschoner (S)

360 9

Moor Ernst 1955 S Std FS Fahrni 75 97 Fahrnblatt (S)

Wenger Werner 1957 S Std FS Fahrni 73 92 Fahrnblatt (S)

Grossen Hans 1950 V S57 FS Fahrni 67 83 Fahrnblatt (S)

Grossen Roland 1974 A S57 FS Fahrni 65 96 Fahrnblatt (S)

Däppen Markus 1968 S Std FS Fahrni 73 86 Fahrnblatt (S)

353 10

Wyttenbach Hans 1959 S S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 56 69 Bärengrebli (S)

Fahrni Markus 1983 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 50 72 Bärengrebli (S)

Egli Patrick 1982 A Std Schützen Schwarzenegg 74 90 Bärengrebli (S)

Gerber Michael 1982 A S90 Schützen Schwarzenegg 58 83 Bärengrebli (S)

Reusser Rudolf 1958 S S57 Schützen Schwarzenegg 71 91 Bärengrebli (S)

309 11



Rang Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Feld Gesellschaft Resultat TS

1 Grossenbacher Adrian 1994 J S90 D MS Oberthal 74 94

2 Johner Elia 1996 J S90 D MS Oberthal 73 94

3 Fahrni Michael 1995 J S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 72 96

4 Röthlisberger Markus 1994 J S90 D MS Oberthal 72 95

5 Schüttel Stefan 1994 J S90 D MS Oberthal 72 86

6 Meerstetter Simon 1995 J S90 D MS Oberthal 71 96

7 Eicher Florian 1997 J S90 D FS Innereriz 71 92

8 Aebersold Pascal 1996 J S90 D MS Oberthal 70 87

9 Aebersold Patrick 2002 JJ S90 D Buchholterberg Schützen 68 87

10 Mosimann Daniel 1994 J S90 D SG Oberdiessbach 68 86

11 Fahrni Roman 1999 JJ S90 D FS Innereriz 67 92

12 Hofmann Valentin 1999 JJ S90 D Aareschützen Kiesen Oppligen 67 91

13 Gugger Janick 1996 J S90 D MS Oberthal 67 88

14 Hofer Marc 1994 J S90 D MS Oberthal 65 79

15 Thierstein Tabea 2002 JJ S90 D SG Konolfingen 65 76

16 Hofer Dominik 1999 JJ S90 D MS Oberthal 64 89

17 Bühlmann Remo 2000 JJ S90 D FS Innereriz 64 88

18 Eicher Anja 1999 JJ S90 D FS Innereriz 64 83

19 Hofer Fabienne 2000 JJ S90 D MS Oberthal 63 87

20 Wüthrich Brigitte 1994 J S90 D MS Oberthal 62 86

21 Lüdersen Björn 1994 J S90 D Aareschützen Kiesen Oppligen 61 86

22 Bachmann Cédric 2001 JJ S90 D SG Konolfingen 37 23
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Name Vorname Jg Kat Waffe Gesellschaft Res. TS Gruppe Rang

Meerstetter Simon 1995 J S90 MS Oberthal 71 96 Tschödu (J)

Schüttel Stefan 1994 J S90 MS Oberthal 72 86 Tschödu (J)

Gugger Janick 1996 J S90 MS Oberthal 67 88 Tschödu (J)

Aebersold Pascal 1996 J S90 MS Oberthal 70 87 Tschödu (J)

Johner Elia 1996 J S90 MS Oberthal 73 94 Tschödu (J)

353 1

Wüthrich Brigitte 1994 J S90 MS Oberthal 62 86 Sabrina (J)

Röthlisberger Markus 1994 J S90 MS Oberthal 72 95 Sabrina (J)

Hofer Dominik 1999 JJ S90 MS Oberthal 64 89 Sabrina (J)

Hofer Fabienne 2000 JJ S90 MS Oberthal 63 87 Sabrina (J)

Hofer Marc 1994 J S90 MS Oberthal 65 79 Sabrina (J)

326 2
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